
25-26 WCSD Elementary Tutoring List  
 
 
Erin Reichenbach 
reichenbache@whitehallcoplay.org 
*K-4 Grade Levels in ELA/Reading 
 
Taylor Lane 
lanet@whitehallcoplay.org  
*K-5 Grade Levels in Math and ELA 
 
Kaitlyn Bird 
birdk@whitehallcoplay.org 
*K-5 Grade Levels in Math, ELA, Science/Social Studies 
 
Courtney Grim 
grimc@whitehallcoplay.org 
*K-4 Grade Levels in ELA 
 
Nick Holmes 
holmesn@whitehallcoplay.org  
*4-5 Grade in Math, ELA, Science/Social Studies 
 
Pam Silverthorn 
sliverthornp@whitehallcoplay.org 
*1-5 Grade levels in ELA, Science/Social Studies 
 
Kyle Stout 
stoutk@whitehallcoplay.org 
*K-4 Grade levels in Math, Science/Social Studies 
 
Jessica Bogwist 
jessica.bogwist@icloud.com 
*Elementary Certified 
 
 
 
*Please email the tutors listed to discuss cost and arrangements. Parents and guardians 
are responsible for payment. This is not a service provided by WCSD. 
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